1
LED projectors
Professional projector for outdoor lighting.
It has a compact and slim design with great luminous efficiency.
Made of cast aluminum, for better heat dissipation
          SUMMARY TABLE
Reference Power Max. luminaire flux Color Tº
 (W) (lm) (K)
BX3-HVFL100W-CPCW 100 W 16000 6000
BX3-HVFL100W-CPW 100 W 16000 4000
BX3-HVFL150W-CPCW 150 W 24000 6000
BX3-HVFL150W-CPW 150 W 24000 4000
BX3-HVFL200W-CPCW 200 W 32000 6000
BX3-HVFL200W-CPW 200 W 32000 4000
Ref. Long
(mm)
Broad
(mm)